
                          TOM TIRRELL'S 30 FROM 30 

                          Lameroo           13/06/2025

      The table below shows who gets most of their birds 

          home in the first 30 pc. Minimum of 5 entries.

**  Note  : The list below shows on the Benzing Live Adelaide Result 

Refer : LAM-Lameroo 1 / Live Adelaide 30% Result /  View

30 from 30
Pos. Fancier Sent Clocked %

1 Tom Tirrell 7 5 71.43%
2 John Harper 13 9 69.23%
3 Troy Tirrell 3 2 66.67%
4 Steve Thame 12 7 58.33%
5 Jim Marafiote 20 11 55.00%
6 Michael Donnellan 8 4 50.00%
7 Andrewartha March Lett 12 6 50.00%
8 Tony Perkins 12 6 50.00%
9 Ross Chapman 22 10 45.45%

10 Crawford Hamilton 10 4 40.00%
11 Agar Alan 5 2 40.00%
12 Aquilina & Son 10 4 40.00%
13 L Abbott & Son 30 11 36.67%
14 Con Moukas 22 8 36.36%
15 Grant Sheehan 9 3 33.33%
16 Andrew Scerri 21 7 33.33%
17 Ken Waters 30 9 30.00%
18 Rocky Varapodio 20 6 30.00%
19 Fawcett & Jackson 30 8 26.67%
20 Yang & Gao16425 30 9 30.00%
21 Graham Mitchell 8 2 25.00%
22 Milenko Kovacevic 16 4 25.00%
23 Graham Goodrich 10 2 20.00%
24 Nel Family 30 5 16.67%
25 Richard Clark 7 1 14.29%
26 Mark Skelland 25 3 12.00%
27 Geoff Rayment 9 1 11.11%
28 Nick Molchanoff 18 2 11.11%
29 Greg Kakoschke 21 2 9.52%



                          TOM TIRRELL'S 30 FROM 30 
                          Orroroo            05/06/2025
      The table below shows who gets most of their birds 
          home in the first 30 pc. Minimum of 5 entries.

30 from 30
Pos. Fancier Sent Clocked %

1 John Harper 30 20 67%
2 Jim Marafiote 30 18 60%
3 Yang & Gao 21 12 57%
4 Fred Dimella 30 15 50%
5 Vranek Peter 16 7 44%
6 Ross Chapman 21 9 43%
7 Con Moukas 30 14 43%
8 The Golden Mile Loft SAHPA 56 21 38%
9 K&A Roberts 19 7 37%

10 Nel Family 27 10 37%
11 Jack Vanderlinden 30 11 37%
11 JohnP Nicoli 30 11 37%
13 Thalbourne David 17 6 35%
14 Milenko Kovacevic 23 8 35%
15 Graham Mitchell 9 3 33%
16 Crawford Hamilton 12 4 33%
17 Richard Clark 15 5 33%
18 Darren Aqualina & Son 30 10 33%
19 Nick Albanos 28 9 32%
20 Andrewartha March Lett 30 9 30%
21 Steve Thame 14 4 29%
22 Donnellan Michael 17 5 29%
23 Tony Perkins 24 7 29%
24 Thalbourne Phil 30 8 27%
25 Drew R&L 30 7 23%
26 Rocky Varapodio 30 6 20%
26 Alan Agar 30 6 20%
26 Fawcett & Jackson 30 6 20%
29 L Abbott & Son 30 5 17%
30 Brian Donovan 19 2 11%
31 Geoff Rayment 30 3 10%
31 Mark Skelland 30 3 10%
33 Goodrich Graham 11 1 9%
34 Whitechurch Family 30 2 7%
35 Grant Roberts 24 1 4%
36 Travis Farrugia-gay 28 1 4%



30 from 30

Fancier Sent Clocked %

Jim Marafiote 30 22 73%

Tom Tirrell 7 5 71%

Yang & Gao 30 20 67%

Fred Dimella 23 14 61%

Crawford Hamilton 12 7 58%

Steve Thame 16 7 44%

John Harper 18 8 44%

Darren Aqualina & Son 30 13 43%

Graham Mitchell 12 5 42%

Grant Sheehan 5 2 40%

Richard Clark 15 6 40%

Rocky Varapodio 30 12 40%

Geoff Rayment 29 11 38%

Milenko Kovacevic 11 4 36%

L Abbott & Son 30 10 33%

Nel Family 30 10 33%

Jack Vanderlinden 22 7 32%

The Golden Mile Loft SAHPA 62 20 32%

Tony Perkins 13 4 31%

JohnP Nicoli 30 8 27%

Nick Albanos 23 6 26%

Peter Vrannek 13 3 23%

Fawcett & Jackson 30 7 23%

Con Moukas 30 7 23%

S&G Roberts 30 7 23%

Travis Farrugia-gay 23 5 22%

Nick Frangos 5 1 20%

Aaron Horrocks 30 6 20%

Brian Donovan 18 3 17%

Toowooba Connection 13 2 15%

Grant Roberts 26 4 15%

Greg Kakoschke 7 1 14%

Mark Skelland 30 4 13%

Andrew Scerri 19 2 11%

K&A Roberts 10 1 10%

K Waters 15 1 7%

Andrewartha March Lett 17 1 6%
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